

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 454-458 OF 2010 (For Prel. Hearing)

NALLA CHITRAVATHI Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NALLA NARAMMA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and stay and permission to appear
and argue in person)

Date: 17/01/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Petitioner(s) Petitioner-In-Person

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on 04.04.2011.

In the meantime, service on the State-respondent be
completed.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master